Customer QOrder Date:
23.01.2025

Customer Order Number:
1171270899

-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pt g Ltd tfa KWV
PO Box 528, Suider aar

KWV Order Number:
110986882
Loading Status:

Telephone. 8557 -F8553811
Reg(]. t c;{ N > 041121/00218789323/ 07
a e O H .
FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 38503 Gross Weight :  258.797kg

OR gueriegsa®kwv.co.za

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

THE

900413
900729
900132
900043
901405
901406
901036
501032
901395

ITEMS

900243
500366
901365
901448
901527

700026518
700026534
700026502
700026524
700025944
700025945
700025170
700025233
700025956

NFT SUPPLIE

700026568
700025875
700026457
700026679
700026845

Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T
Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml

KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20
KWV _3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml .+ Neck
Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml)}

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Hooch Blast Strawberry 4{6x275ml)
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

D3

KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2025

Bonne Egperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba
Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7
KWV Clagsic Moscato Rosé FPerléd 6x75
KWV S5¥Yr Old Brandy 4(12x50ml)Totcup

Ccs
cs
Cs
CcS
pc
pc
cs
cs

pc
pc
pc

pc

12 x 750
6 x 750

12 x 750
150 % 20
150 x 20
24 x 275
24 x 275
150 x 20

6 x 750
4 x 5000
12 x 750
6 x 750
48 x 50

12 x 750

3.0
2.0

(SIS S I )

1,363.44
2,084.88
383.94
1,887-00
155.00
155.00
273.20
273.20
155.00

Not enocugh
Item reject

Item rejected - No dtock
Xtem rejectled - Mo dtock

Ttem reject

5.20
1.80—
8.00
8.00
0.70
0.70
8.00

stock

d - No stock

ad - No Htock

1,B53.03

1,330.71
2,084.88
363.98

142.50
142.60
271.29
271.29
142.60

"9,265.17

2,661.43
10,424.40
363.98

570.40
427.80
813.86
542.58
i42.60

399.21
1,563.65
54.60
"1,389.78
85.56
64.17
122.08
81.39
21.33

3,060.64
11,988.65
418.58

© 10,654.95
655.96
491,97
935.94
623.97
163.99

CHECKERS LIJUGRSKOR SHELLY BEAC:

GRN No. _50___1,&:7___%__3/ L DATE Q'S'_T
SHORTAGE: RITURNS:
CLAE No. L CLAIRM No.:

NO. OF CARTG!'3:
[EONTERTS i
RESIEVED BY:
SIGNATURE:

L OYEE No:
ATURE !

—

VALID UNLE
B

'

2.3 )2

25 GRNMo. fS

e —
e e —t et

Liguor Runner Durban

Delivered-by-

CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3

CLATRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

‘Received ingood order

on_behalf of Customer

Name :

Date:

Signature:

Depot Signature

For-Receipt—from-Customer———

PaymeﬂE Terma:

“End—oxt—mth—inv

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments

Che

que Acc

(Pty) Ltd

before 25th

Bank:

Branch:

FNB

250655

Acc: 6300 328 6845




