

Bill to:
SHOPCHECK
 SHOFRITE - CHECKERS (PTY) LTD
 PO Box 215
 7561 Brackenfell
 7561
 VAT REG NO: 4420106777

Ship-to:
CHLSHE
 CHECKERS LIQUORSHOP SHELLEY BEACH
 34281
 SHOP 36 SOUTH COAST MALL
 SHELLEY BEACH

KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911

Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 23.01.2025
 Customer Order Number:
 1171270899

KWV Order Number:
 110986882
 Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 258.797kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE

Document No: 0041153072
 Document Date: 28.01.2025
 Delivery date: 28.01.2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
900419	700026518	Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T	CS	12 x 750	2.0	1,363.44	2.40		1,330.71	2,661.43	399.21	3,060.64
900729	700026534	Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml	CS	12 x 750	5.0	2,084.88			2,084.88	10,424.40	1,563.65	11,988.05
900132	700026502	KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20	CS	6 x 750	1.0	383.94	5.20		363.98	363.98	54.60	418.58
900043	700026524	KWV 3Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml + Neck	CS	12 x 750	5.0	1,887.00	1.80		1,853.03	9,265.17	1,389.78	10,654.95
901405	700025944	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	4.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	570.40	85.56	655.96
901406	700025945	Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	3.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	427.80	64.17	491.97
901036	700025170	Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml)	CS	24 x 275	3.0	273.20	0.70		271.29	813.86	122.08	935.94
901032	700025233	Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m	CS	24 x 275	2.0	273.20	0.70		271.29	542.58	81.39	623.97
901395	700025956	Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	1.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	142.60	21.33	163.99
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:												
900243	700026968	KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2025	pc	6 x 750	2	Not enough stock						
900366	700025875	Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba	pc	4 x 5000	1	Item rejected - No stock						
901365	700026457	Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7	pc	12 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock						
901448	700026679	KWV Classic Moscato Rosé Perlé 6x75	pc	6 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock						
901527	700026845	KWV 5Yr Old Brandy 4(12x50ml)Totcup	pc	48 x 50	1	Item rejected - No stock						
										25,212.22	3,781.83	28,994.05

CHECKERS LIQUORSHOP SHELLEY BEACH (34281)

GRN No. 004328 DATE 28/01/25

SHORTAGE: — RETURNS: —

CLAIM No. — CLAIM No.: —

No. OF CARTONS: 26

CONTENTS NOT CHECKED

RECEIVED BY: [Signature]

FULL SIGNATURE: [Signature]

EMPLOYEE No: 425977

SIGNATURE INVALID UNLESS GRN No. IS QUOTED

DUP - Duplicated Order IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing OS - Overstocked LD - Late Delivery

NOD - Not Ordered NS - Not scanning IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor Runner Durban CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK UNIT 3A CLAIRWOOD	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: End nxt mth inv before 25th Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: FNB Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
--	---	--	--	---